
Rex Putnam HS Swim Team

Putnam at Silverton Tue

1 GIRLS 200 MR 200 Fr JV 200 FR 100 IM JV 200 IM 50 FR JV 50 FR 50 Fly JV 100 Fly

I R event # 1 103 3 105 5 107 7 109 9

2 2 Agreda Juliana C-Fly X

2 2 Anspach Megan X

2 2 Bedolla Daniela C-Ba X

0 0 Bemis Willow

2 2 Bender Anna X

2 2 Farias Jennifer B-Ba

2 2 Fost Clara X X

2 2 Hancock Grace A-Ba

2 2 Hawkins Shaylon B-Fr X

2 2 Henion Catelynn A-Fr X

1 2 Hill Olivia A-Br

2 2 Johnson Lauren B-Fly

0 0 Johnson Taylor

2 2 Mathews Lexee B-Br X

2 2 Ouchida Haylie A-Fly X

2 2 Reinertsen Kaia C-Br X

2 1 Scharff Caroline X X

2 2 Southworth Athena X X

0 0 Stumpf Sophia

2 2 Wait Olivia C-Fr X

3 0 3 0 1 7 3 2

200 Medley RELAY Splits RELAYS 

Ba
A1 B1 C1 D1 E1

Br
A2 B2 C2 D2 E2

Fly
A3 B3 C3 D3 E3

Fr
A4 B4 C4 D4 E4

* Individuals may swim 4 Events Max
2 Individual Events Max IM order Fly - Ba - Br - Fr
3 Relays Max if swimming up to only 1 Individual Event
2 Relays Max if swimming in 2 Individual Events Medley Relay order Ba - Br - Fly - Fr
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Rex Putnam HS Swim Team

Putnam at Silverton Tue

2 GIRLS 100 FR JV 100 FR 500 FR 200 Fr Rel 50 BA JV 100 BA 50 BR JV 100 BR 400 Fr. R.

I R event # 111 11 13 15 117 17 119 19 21

2 2 Agreda Juliana B-1 X

2 2 Anspach Megan X A-4 A-4

2 2 Bedolla Daniela C-1 X

0 0 Bemis Willow

2 2 Bender Anna X A-3 A-2

2 2 Farias Jennifer X X B-2

2 2 Fost Clara A-1 A-1

2 2 Hancock Grace X A-3 X

2 2 Hawkins Shaylon C-2 X

2 2 Henion Catelynn X A-3

1 2 Hill Olivia B-2 X

2 2 Johnson Lauren X X B-4

0 0 Johnson Taylor

2 2 Mathews Lexee X B-1

2 2 Ouchida Haylie A-2 X

2 2 Reinertsen Kaia C-4 X

2 1 Scharff Caroline B-4

2 2 Southworth Athena B-3 B-3

0 0 Stumpf Sophia

2 2 Wait Olivia C-3 X

0 0 3 3 3 5 3 0 3 2

200 Free RELAY Splits 400 Free RELAY Splits

A1 B1 C1 D1 A1 B1 C1 D1

A2 B2 C2 D2 A2 B2 C2 D2

A3 B3 C3 D3 A3 B3 C3 D3

A4 B4 C4 D4 A4 B4 C4 D4

500 Free Splits 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

1) 
2) 
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